	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		5
	Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax at ber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docume		
	(((H16000262665 3)))		
Note: I	H160002625553ABC1 DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	n this	
<u></u>	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
	To: Division of Corporations	16 OCT 24 AM	
annua	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (800)345-4647		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (800)345-4647 Fax Number : (800)432-3622 e email address for this business entity to be used for 1 report mailings. Enter only one email address please		}
annua Email	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (800) 345-4647 Fax Number : (800) 432-3622 e email address for this business entity to be used for 1 report mailings. Enter only one email address please Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company		Y

Electronic Filing Menu

|

ı.

u Corporate Filing Menu

OCT 0.5 CCA Help Y CU KTA .

Krista Ali 800-432-3622

(02/04) 10/24/2016 03:43:46 PM

H16000262665 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Titan Lifetime Foundations LLC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

Capitol Services, Inc.

Name of Person Firm/Company

800 Brazos Ste 400

Address

Austin TX 78701

City/State and Zip code

bobby@titanfoundations.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

<u> 800) 345–4647 </u> Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassce, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoo, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status X \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

٠.

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE BITH SOLTION (02002) FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUMMITTED TO RELEASTER A FOREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDAL

L. Titan Lifetime Foundations LLC (Nome of Poreign Limbed Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, onto: a Liability Company," "LLC,	ternate name adopted for the paryons o	of transacting business	in Florida. The alternato nana	e must include "Limited			
2 Louisiana		3. 46-34774 0	à				
	of which foreign limited liability	3. 40-041140	(FEI number, if applicable)	Stat <u>es</u>			
4.							
	(Date first transacted business (Seu sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior to r 905, F.S. to determine	egistration.) penalty liability)				
s. 3311 Richmond	Ave #230						
Houston TX 77	098 (Street Address of Pri						
6. same as above							
	(Malling Ad	ldress)					
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O	. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)				
Nano:	Capitol Corporate Servi	ices, Inc.					
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr Ste	A					
	Tallahassee (Cluy)		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zlp code)	5 6 0			
designated in this applica to comply with the provision	itancos indistered agent and to accupt survice thou, I hereby accept the appointme was of all statutes relative to the pr my position as registered agent.	ee of process for the sent as registered ag roper and complete y K O	above stated limited linbil ent und agree to act in this	n cup tely / further up rea and 1 up fampliar with and retary con bonalt			
	(Register	ed agent's signature)					
8. The name, title or capa	acily and address of the person(s) w	ho has/have authorit	y to manage is/are:	,			
Robert Fischer 996	57 Mahogany Court St Lo	ouis Mo 63123	(Manager)				
Jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be st	STRUMPURE OF	f an authorized person	12mguage, a translaston of $10/23/165$	the certificate under oath			
This document is executed submitted in a document to	t in secondance with section 605.02 a the Department of State constitute	a a third degree feloi	atutes. I am aware that any 19 as provided for hi \$.817.	thise information 155, F.S.			
Robert Fischer							

Krista Ali 800-432-3622



TITAN LIFETIME FOUNDATIONS LLC

A limited liability company domiciled in METAIRIE, LOUISIANA,

Flied charter and qualified to do business in this State on August 20, 2013,

I further certify that the records of this Office indicate the company has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned, is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State.

I further certify that this certificate is not intended to reflect the financial condition of this company since this information is not available from the records of this Office.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

October 24, 2018

Sametan of State

MS 41265790K



Certificate ID: 10760615#XMJ62

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to **Business Services**, Search for Louisiana **Business Filings**, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov

Page 1 of 1 on 10/24/2016 2:25:31 PM